
Vetting Committee
Aaron Lucey Chair

Jill Johnson Pam Banks

Education and Planning
Alexe Kulikov

American Way Homeschool
Niki Shkurtaj   Jennifer Phillips

Marshal At  Arms
Ross Cirincione

Outreach / Events/ Website
Denise Mraz

Elections Committee
Katia Lucey

Fa’aana  Guild - Chair
Carolyn St John

Ombudsman
Scott Johnson Pauline White

Treasurer –County

Michelle Schmidt        Terri Stansberry

Chairman Pro Tem 
Aaron Lucey

Secretary
Record Keeping

Open Project
Fitu Robertson 

Carolyn St John      

County Coordinator 
Rockie Roper

IT/Infrastructure 
Rockie Roper

James  Hu - AI
Radio-R.Roper

Reg Z / Process  
Max Taylor Banking

Jennifer  Walton    Venise  Shazier
Chet  Kelsey          John  Eatman
Jabari Fletcher Jonda Ross

Catherine  Villadelgado       

Recording Secretary
Aaron Lucey    Katia Lucey

Lora Kelsey    Ray Brown    Derrick Rodgers

Regular  Assembly
March 15, 2025
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Committee of the Whole
Aaron Lucey    Jill Johnson 

Denise Mraz   Ross Cirincione
Katia Lucey   + up to 4  ASN



Jural Assembly

Jury Pool 
Jennifer Walton  John Eatman

Jabari Fletcher  Federico Gonzales   
Johnny Burgess  Jonda Ross 

Nader Rouhani  Venise Shazier 
Catherine Villadelgado 

Roshawna Warren 
Ion Williams Robert Lentkis 
Bruno Nolte Tamara Amaral  

Ross Cirincione Falefitu Robertson 
Alexe Kulikov Armando Francisco 
Rui Mario Gouveia   Mark Labaj 

Jennifer Olsen  James Hu  Isaac Sandlin 
Raymond Brown   Simon Farrow 

Dale Conradt  Chet Kelsey 
CarolynSt. John   Nikoleta Shkurtaj 

Zdravko Kekerovic

Office of Sheriff
Sheriff Keith Van Love
Undersheriff Tom Varga 
Simon Farrow (Deputy)
Alexe Kulikov (Deputy)
Ray Mendoza (Deputy)
Johnny Burgess (Deputy)
Ray Brown (Deputy)

Jural Secretary
Christina DeMaria

Justice of
The Peace 
Leanne Slusher

Scott Johnson
Pauline White

Oversight Committee
Scott Johnson

Denise Mraz
Jennifer Phillips

Falefituoa Robertson

Land Patent Office 
Bruno Nolte 

Coroner
Nader Rouhani

Assistant
Jill Johnson 

Public Notary
Pam Banks

Court Venue
Denise Mraz

Litigation Committee
Pauline White

County Clerk
Sherri Ciricione 

Pam Banks

Bondsman
Frederico Gonzales

Ray Brown

Law Education 
Aaron LuceyCourt Recorder

Katia Lucey 

Record Keeper
Erica Sideri

Trial  Support
Jural Support                                 Offices

Marshal At  Arms
Ross Cirincione

Volunteer at large
Nicole Pettay 

Fredrico Gonzales 

March 15, 2025
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Militia Membership
(County /State)

Tamara Amaral     Denise Mraz
Rui Mario Gouveia     Dale  Conradt
Zdravko   Kekerovic Roshawna  Warren

Dave Kurkovic
Sheriff Keith Van Love

Undersheriff Tom Varga 
Simon Farrow (Deputy)
Alexe Kulikov (Deputy)
Ray Mendoza (Deputy)

Johnny Burgess (Deputy)
Ray Brown (Deputy)

Plus Committee members (25)

Militia Education (County/State)
Isaac Sandlin Training videos

Shallon Bent Mental Preparedness
Eric Heyer  Process /IT

Provisions (C/S)
Erica Sideri
Ion Williams

Militia Operations(C/S)
Federico Gonzales
Zdravko  Kekerovic

Self  Reliance    Trust   Disaster Prep    Family   Common Defense    Training   Support
Emergency   Preparation    Natural Health   Sustainability  Food Storage  Networking 

State Militia Commander 
Nominee/In Training

Shallon Bent 

March 15, 2025
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Committed to Public Safety


